BADGE TYPE:

(1 1) AQHA Past President (] 2) AQHA Director

(1 3) AQHA Director Emeritus (1 4) AQHA Director-at-Large
(] 5) AQHA Honorary Vice President (1 7) AQHA Current Member
(1 8) AQHA Guest (L1 9) AQHA Life Member
PRINT OR TYPE:

Name

As you want it to appear on your name bhadge

Address

City State/Province

Postal Code

AQHA ID#

Badge Type

Only one member badge issued per ID number

Phone ( )

E-mail

see ahove

First-time Convention Attendee? (] Yes

(1 Convention Registration - mandatory
required for all attendees; admission to the President’s
Reception; three continental breakfasts; open committee

and general membership meetings.

(1 Awards Banquet Ticket

(1 Hall of Fame Induction Banquet Ticket

(] 2013 Commemorative AQHA pin
(optional - benefitting AQHF)

(L] AQHF Benefit Luncheon (optional)

Payment U.S. Funds Only - No cash
(] Check Payable to AQHA Convention
Charge my: (] Visa (] MasterCard

Card #

(1 No

$50

(] American Express

Exp. Date

Prior to 1/31
$100

$75
$75
$50

$50

TOTALDUE $

After 1/31
$135*

$100
$100
$50

Name as it appears on card

Daytime Phone: ( )

Signature of cardholder

* PLEASE DO NOT MAIL REGISTRATION FORMS AFTER FEBRUARY 15, 2013
Photocopies of this form are acceptable
FAX (806) 349-6403 « Phone: (806) 376-48II
AQHA Convention, P.0. Box 200, Amarillo, TX 79168




